
S. NO Units Scheme NAME EMAIL CONTACT

1 Corp Office RECHS, Pension, ENMS Rahul Chandra rahulchandra@bhel.in 9953711819

2 Pension ENMS D Harinath dharinath@bhel.in 9994329222

RECHS Vra Jeyapiragash vrajp@bhel.in 9443096846

3 HEEP, Haridwar RECHS, Pension, ENMS Aditi Mittal aditi.mittal@bhel.in  7830000627

4 CFFP, Haridwar RECHS, Pension, ENMS Anita T anita_t@bhel.in  9897218916

RECHS Sontana Navajeevan snavajeevan@bhel.in  9010424555

RECHS Maddela Vijay vijaym@bhel.in  9491074044

RECHS Anjana Kumari anjana@bhel.in  9490760271

RECHS Venkateshwar Reddy K kvreddy@bhel.in  9440443237

RECHS S Anitha anithasurya@bhel.in  9943516502

RECHS Kondapi Maya Brahma mayabrahma@bhel.in  9908268881

Pension & RECHS J Saraswati jsar@bhel.in  9490167338

RECHS  Prajjal Adak prajjal@bhel.in  9425605130

RECHS B Vinod Kumar bvinodkumar@bhel.in 9406906777

Pension Manoj Budhiraja mbudhiraja@bhel.in 9893262432

Pension Anil V Dani anildani@bhel.in 8109286583

Pension Arif Siddiqui arif1@bhel.in 9425605099 

ENMS Ajay Joshi ajayjoshi@bhel.in 9630444134

7 Bhopal, RMSG Pension Manoj Kumar Shah manojshah@bhel.in  9425019650

RECHS & ENMS Kasturi Mandal mkasturi@bhel.in  7829744052

Pension Anima Shobha Bara anima.shobha@bhel.in 9449847760

RECHS Nalini A Prabhu nap@bhel.in 9741345823

Pension & ENMS C Banumathi bmc@bhel.in  9663312598

RECHS & Pension Raju MVSN raju.mvsn@bhel.in  9449807030

RECHS & Pension Janani M janani@bhel.in  9535610328

RECHS, Pension, ENMS Anil Sarpeshkar. G sarpeshkar@bhel.in 9483971237

11 Corp. R&D, Hyderabad RECHS, Pension, ENMS Susmita Borkar susmita.borkar@bhel.in  8886974455

Pension Arpit Agrawal arpit@bhel.in 8527156868

RECHS, ENMS Suresh Kumar suresh.kumar@bhel.in 9868101419

Pension Arpit Agrawal arpit@bhel.in 8527156868

RECHS, ENMS Suresh Kumar suresh.kumar@bhel.in 9868101419

14 TBG RECHS, Pension, ENMS Suresh Kumar suresh.kumar@bhel.in 9868101419

RECHS & Pension S Sundararajan pension@bhel.in 9486495264

RECHS & Pension Prabha Sampath prabha@bhel.in 9487157984

16 PPPU, Thirumayam RECHS & Pension P.Sivakumar hrwelfare@bhel.in

17 EMRP, Mumbai RECHS, Pension, ENMS R K Mundra rk.mundra@bhel.in  9425604788

18 HERP, Varanasi RECHS, Pension, ENMS Aman Agrawal aman.agarwal@bhel.in   9721454998

Himanshu martolia himanshum@bhel.in  9634156780

Bhawna Srivastava bhawna@bhel.in  8006988488

RECHS Tarun Garg tarungarg@bhel.in 8765985421

RECHS Pradeep Verma pkverma@bhel.in  9532628471

Ch Amar Kumar amarchelluri@bhel.in  9490457479

N J C Babu njcbabu@bhel.in  9490997167

22 TP, Jhansi RECHS, Pension, ENMS Dr Md Aftab Alam
tbc.jhansi@bhel.in, 

dr.aftab@bhel.in
8004939834

23 IVP, Goindwal RECHS, Pension, ENMS Parvinder Singh parv@bhel.in 9530902693

Unit Administrators of RECHS, Pension & ENMS

BAP, Ranipet

5 HPEP, Hyderabad

6 Bhopal

8 EDN, Bangalore

9 ISG, Bangalore

10 EPD, Bangalore

21 HPVP, Vizag RECHS, Pension, ENMS

12 Industry Sector

13 Int. Operation

15 HPBP, Tiruchy 

19 CFP, Rudrapur RECHS, Pension, ENMS

20 CS&FP, Jagdishpur
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24 IP, Jagdishpur RECHS, Pension Tanuj Shukla tks@bhel.in 9453025436

J Shankar Ganesh jsganesh@bhel.in 9840943503

Deepa Balaji deepabalaji@bhel.in  9445893757

Mugdha Bhagat mugdha@bhel.in  9953684244

Manju Meena manjumeena@bhel.in  9718227770

RECHS Anupriya anupriya@bhel.in  9871616544

Pension Aditi Srivastava aditisrivastava@bhel.in  8527340888

Pension & ENMS Manoj manoj.kumar.sharma@bhel.in 9968643426

Mugdha Bhagat mugdha@bhel.in  9953684244

Manju Meena manjumeena@bhel.in  9718227770

Mugdha Bhagat mugdha@bhel.in  9953684244

Manju Meena manjumeena@bhel.in  9718227770

30 PS-SSBG RECHS Amit Rathee amitrathee@bhel.in  9990576072 

31 PS-TS RECHS Amit Rathee amitrathee@bhel.in  9990576072 

PS-SSBG & TS Pension,ENMS Manvendra Gupta manvendragupta@bhel.in  9971002045

32 PS-WR RECHS, Pension, ENMS Lathika Menon lmenon@bhel.in 9049996235

33 PS-WR, Vadodara RECHS Manoj Kumar manojks@bhel.in 9429198218

34 PS-SR RECHS, Pension, ENMS Ravindra Babu. T trb@bhel.in  9160691555

35 PS-NR RECHS, Pension, ENMS Rajesh Kr Malhotra rm@bhel.in  9013488694

ENMS Manoj Lakra mlakra@bhel.in 9771440211

RECHS Tapas Kumar Ganguly tkghr@bhel.in 9433060937

Pension Dibakar Mitra dibakarm@bhel.in 8584054492

Pension Tapati chaudhury tapati@bhel.in 9231381643

Pension & ENMS Rama Pruthi rama@bhel.in 9560811909

RECHS Sunita Arora sa@bhel.in  9810211269

38 ROD, Kolkata RECHS Joydeep Chatterjee joydeep@bhel.in 9433265209

39 ROD, Lucknow RECHS & Pension Sanjay Tandon sanjaytandon@bhel.in 9839836167/ 0522-2720782

40 ROD, Jaipur RECHS Pooja Lakhani pooja@bhel.in 0141-2742347

41 ROD, Chandigarh RECHS Gurwinder Singh gurwinder@bhel.in 0172-2704197

42 ROD, Jabalpur RECHS V Jayakumar vjk@bhel.in 0761-2666036,4016046

RECHS Aditi Srivastava Khandelwal aditisk@bhel.in 0771-2255170

RECHS Rishabh Singh rrishabh@bhel.in 9827117703

RECHS N Jayalakshmi jaya@bhel.in 044-24330253

RECHS M Vasundhara vasundhara@bhel.in 9952911039

RECHS Katakdhound Pavan Maruti  pavan@bhel.in 9167887968

RECHS Pankaj Shankarrao pankaj.kharkar@bhel.in 7588650867

RECHS Lavanyavathy Prathamesh lavanya@bhel.in 9869338742

46 ROD, Bhubaneswar RECHS Sangeeta Patir spatir@bhel.in 0674-2392628

29 PS-Mktg RECHS, Pension, ENMS

25 Piping Centre, Chennai RECHS, Pension, ENMS

26 PS-HQ RECHS, Pension, ENMS

27 PS-PEM

28 PS-PMG RECHS, Pension, ENMS

ROD, Mumbai

36 PS-ER

37 ROD-HQ, New Delhi

ROD, Raipur

ROD, Chennai44

45

43
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